Fort Marcy

4Sep71- 8AtI

5Jly71- TAqu

26Jun71- 8Hol
12Jun71- 7Bel
8May71- 8Pim
10Apr71- 8SA

27Feb71- 8Hia

13Feb71- 8Hia

11Nov70- 7Ll
170ct70- 7Bel
16Sep70- BAL
55ep70- 8AtI

21Aug70- 7Sar

20Jun70- 8Hol
13Jun70- 7Bel
IMay70- 8Pim
25Apr70- 8Hol
4Apr70- 8SA

18Mar70- 7Aqu

14Feb70- 9Hia
21Jan70- 9Hia

29Nov69- 7Aqu

180ct69- 7Bel

10Sep69- BALI
30Aug69- 8AL
26J1y69- 7Aqu
4J1y69- TAqu
21Jun69- 8Hol

2Jun63- 7Bel yl 13@®

5Apr69- 8SA

22Mar69- 9GP
22Feh69- 8Hia
15Feb69- 8Hia

4Feh69- 8Hia

11Nov68- 7Ll
190ct68- 7Bel
30Sep68- 5Bel
11Sep68- BAL
31Aug68- 8AL
22J1y68- 8Hol
4J1y68- 8AP

19Jun68- 8Suf

12Jun68- 7Bel sly 1%

27Apr68- TAqu

6Apr68- 6Aqu
23Mar68- 8GP
14Mar68- 9GP

11Nov67- 7Ll

210ct67- 7Aqu
70ct67- 8Aqu
20Sep67- 8AtI

4Sep67- BAP
9Augb7- 7Sar
29J1y67- 7Aqu
8J1y67- AP
28Jun67- 8Mth
10Jun67- 7Mth
3Jun67- 6Aqu
25May67- 6Aqu

Tr.- E. Burch
fm 1%@ :4921:1211:3621:483 34 Kelly-Olympic H33%k 8 6 68 56 533 33
Strong finish
fst1d  :48 1:1211:3712:021 34 Suburban H 115k 39 883 12711093 1010
fm13® :4711:11 2:0122:262 34 Inv’l Turf H 125k 644142 2 2nk
hd 13® 2:2523 4 Bowling Green H56k 5 4 55§ 31 3nk 213
sf 15®  :5011:17 2:0832:341 34 Dixie H 56k 433 22 15 16
Disqualified and placed fourth
fm *13@ :4812:0122:2412:4614 4 S Juan Capistrano H 125k 4 5 59 3nk 13 23
Disqualified and placed sixth
hd 13® 2:2643+ Hia Turf Cup H 143k~ 8 1 1hd 11} thd 313
hd 15 1:54 34 Bougnvillea H (Div 1) 48k 3 4 414 573 23 2hd
sf 15®  :5111:1722:1512:424 34 Wash Int'I Inv’[ 150k 9 4 41 12 13 11
sf 15® 2:33434 Man o’ War 116k 544 11515 113
fm 15@ :4731:1211:3741:56 34 U Nations Inv'IH 125k 7558 42 113 15
fm 1%@ :4741:1121:36 1:48234 Kelly-Olympic H 41k 13111083955 43% 2no
fst 1 24 :464 1:1041:351 34 Alw 15000 5225 31 313 31
fm 13@® :4811:1212:0132:253 34 Hol Inv'I H 100k 5335 32f 213 2nk
fm 13® 2:26334 Bowling Green H57k 5228 25 11 1
fm 1@ :4831:1342:0222:272 3 4 Dixie H 57k 6445 32 2hd 73]
fm 13@ 2:113 34 Century H 80k 2554 53 324 2no
fm *13@® :4712:0012:24 2:4624 4 S Juan Capistrano H 125k 3 4 463 53 3f  3no
Squeezed
fst 1 :233:463 1:1031:3514 4 Alw 15000 84 % 2o
View of race obscured by snow
fm13@® 1:534 34 Bougnvillea H (Div 2) 46k 6 8 713 551 541 433
fm 1@ 1:424 44 Alw 8000 118785 53 655 743
fst 1 :223:443 1:0841:342 3 4 Stuyvesant H 60k 511 111511121012 65
fm 13® 2:27134 Man o’ War 113k 2336} 513 411 33%
Hung under impost
sf 15® :4931:1441:41 2:003 34 U Nations H Inv'l 125k 7 7 743 76% 355 373
hd 1%@® :5011:14 1:38 1:50134 Kelly-Olympic H34k 77 743 315 313 13
st 1%® 1:55134 Tidal H 58k 3653 32 2nd 1
gd 13 :5121:1611:4042:044 3 4 Suburban H 107k 55 42f 53f 563 51
fm13® 47 1:12 2:0222:271 34 Hol Turf Inv'IH100k 77 99 2 113 1no
2:19 34 Edgemere H 29k 333 thd 2f 32

fm *13@ :4641:5932:2512:4724 4 S Juan Capistrano H 125k10 4 512 42§ 213 223
fst1d  :4711:1131:36 2:01234 Gulfstream H 126k g7 71471179 45
fst13  :4821:12 1:37 2:0313+ Widener H 137k 98 79% 663 681 63}
sf 1@ 2:03 34 Bougainvillea H68k 3 4 44} 215 2hd  1hd
fm 1%® 1:4914 4 Alw 8000 6322 13 12 114
sf 15®  :5211:18 2:1222:37134 D C Int'l 150k 8§33 1hd 2hd 33
sf 13 2:304 34 Man o’ War 116k 66665 13 25 23
hd 13%® 2:1443 4 LongIslandH (Div1) 23k 2 7 52 31 55 69
fm 14@ :4841:1231:3641:551 34 U Nations H 100k 2455 541 33 3%
hd 1%® :4741:1111:34 1:48 34 Kelly-OlympicH33k 2 6 65 2hd thd 2nk
fm 13® :4721:1032:0132:263 34 Sunset H 118k 6558 2hd 12 qno
fm 1%@ :48 1:1141:37 1:503 34 Strs & StrpsH (Div2) 44k 3 3 36 14 14 11
fst1d  :4731:1121:3622:024 34 Mass H 61k 6666 54 533 411
Checked

:4721:1141:3621:49 34 Nassau County 27k 4333258 3
fst1%  :4611:1011:3541:484 34 Grey Lag H 85k 1055 44 733 323
Placed second through disqualification
fst 1 :204:453 1:0941:3524 4 Alw 15000 9979 65 Ik 113
fm1® :24 474 1:1121:351 44 Alw 4500 22258 B 2
fm 145@ :23 471 1:1131:42 44 Alw 5000 6775 3B 32 2o
Steadied,just missed
fm13® :4911:14 2:03 2:27 34D C Int'l 150k 6333 1thd thd qno
fm 15%® 2:424 34 Man o’ War 116k 10 4 463 53} 2hd  2hd
fm s 1:414 34 Alw 15000 44410 443 31 3
fm 13@ 1:54 34 U Nations H 100k 1345 321 4ok
Placed third through disqualification
fm 15@® :4621:1041:3641:55 34 B Lindheimer H 118k 15121118 1110893 66
fm 13@ 1:40234 B Baruch H (Div2) 23k 2 6 66 55} 2hd 13
st 1%® 1:52134 Tidal H 57k 84 413 2nd 1hd 13
fm 145@ :231:467 1:1031:414  Nashua H 54k 933 M1 14
fm1® 1:373  LongBranchH (Div2) 22k 2 4 52 51} 31 12
fm1®  :23 471 1:11 1:36234 Spring H (Div 1) 23k 310 10101016913 69
hd 14%® 1:412 34 Alw 9000 58 816 745 215 13
sl 1% :4921:1411:3831:51 34 Alw 9000 13685 67 37 34

b. g. 1964, by Amerigo (Nearco)-Key Bridge, by Princequillo
Own.- Rokeby Stable
Br.- Paul Mellon (Va)

Velasquez J

Velasquez J
Lambert J

Turcotte R
Turcotte R

Velasquez J

Velasquez J
Velasquez J
Velasquez J
Velasquez J
Velasquez J
Velasquez J
Velasquez J
Velasquez J
Velasquez J
Velasquez J
Velasquez J
Velasquez J

Velasquez J

Marquez CH
Ycaza M
Velasquez J
Ycaza M

Ycaza M
Ycaza M
Ycaza M
Velasquez J
Ycaza M
Ycaza M
Ycaza M
Maple E
Cruguet J
Ycaza M
Ycaza M
Ycaza M
Ycaza M
Velasquez J
Velasquez J
Velasquez J
Pincay L Jr
Marquez CH
Ycaza M

Ycaza M
Velasquez J

Velasquez J
Baeza B
Velasquez J

Ycaza M

Pincay L Jr
Turcotte R
Velasquez J

Turcotte R
Turcotte R
Turcotte R
Pincay L Jr
Velasquez J
Velasquez J
Cordero A Jr
Cordero A Jr

126

120
125
128
126

127

128
126
127
126
125
126
120
126
127
124
123
124

116

123
116
120
126

130
128
126
121
124
126
124
121
124
124
19
121
126
125
118
124
122
19
116

114
118

116
122
19

120
121
19
115

119
17
M
118
116
10
109
10

oo oo

o o o o = cCcoococo oo ooooo (=2

cCcooc oo oo oo oo oo oooooo

o o

o o

*1.30e 92-11

8.10 75-17
420 101-12
*1.50 104-00
*70 66-34

*1.00 93-07

*70 100-03
*1.10 93-01
110 --

*70 64-40
*1.50 90-10
*2.10 94-09
6.10 96-08
*1.60e105-10
*1.50 103-13
*1.30 108-01
3.70 108-08
8.50 95-05

6.90 91-17

320 96-05
*1.10 86-07
15.50 90-14
230 97-11

230 59-33
*2.30 85-19
260 59-47
110 61-31
*1.20 97-11
*2.20 69-29
5.10 87-07
13.90 87-10
580 79-26
320 54-46
*80 94-10
380 32-59
310 85-11
*1.10 83-15
320 92-10
*60 96-04
*3.40 106-11
*1.00 88-13
*2.20 90-17

*50 90-14
*3.20 89-14

220 91-14
*60 96-13
*50 94-13

8.20 84-13
410 80-20
*80 96-03
4.70 102-05

310 86-09
*1.30 98-02
250 74-21
4.60 100-05
340 97-07
6.80 94-00
*1.80 99-01
440 76-24

Lifetime record: 7521 18 14 $1,109,791

Run the Gantlet1153Charlie’s Luck110noF ort Marcy126hd 8

Twice Worthy1163Ejemplo1143Tunex117hd No factor 13
CougarII127nkFortMarcy12513DvdndRul1215  Drifted,rallied 8
Drumtop12413Fort Marcy128noPracticante11513 Borein 7
[DJFortMarcy1266Chompion11933TudorReward11435 Brushed 5
Cougar I11263DJFort Marcy12734Try Sheep11423  Bore out 7
Drumtop119hdThe Pruner11313Fort Marcy1283 Drifted badly 13
Shelter Bay117hdFort Marcy1262Stop Time11113 Gamely 10
Fort Marcy1271Miss Dan I11175Bacuco127n0  Fully extended 10
Fort Marcy12613Loud12143Drumtop123nk Mild drive 10
Fort Marcy1255Fiddle Isle1271Mr. Leader119nk Mild drive 10
Red Reality115noF ort Marcy1261Mister Diz1163 Missed 13
True North116nkMaster Hand1164Fort Marcy1201  Good try 7
FiddleIsle128nkFortMrcy1263Govrnor'sPrty11213  Sharp try 9
Fort Marcy1273Drumtop12013Hitchcock1183 Driving 7
FortMarcy12433WarCensor1125JungleCovell4nk  Mild drive 10
Quilche115noF ort Marcy1233Pinjara1201} Hemmed in 9
Fiddle Isle125DR] Quicken Tree124noF ort Marcy124nk 1
Hydrologist120noF ortMarcy116noSpiralStaircas11833  Sharp 9
Vent du Nord122noHitchcock11513Jungle Cove1142f  Rallied 10
[DHighHat1133ElegantHeir11313VirginiaBron1083  No threat 12
King Emperor11623Dewan11613Jaikyl112nk No early foot 11
Hawaii12623North Flight12113Fort Marcy12613 9

Hawaii124North Flight1177Fort Marcy1303
Fort Marcy1283Balustrade116nkHawaii1243
Fort Marcy1263Baitman1101Hawaii1233 Under hard drive 8
Mr. Right117hdDike114nkChompion1113 0ff sluggishly 5
FortMrcy124noPoleax1173CourtFool115hd Lasted under drive 12
Majetta1142Liaison114hdFort Marcy1261 In close stretch 8
Petrone12223F ortMarcy12414Rivet115nk  Finished willingly 10
CourtRess108noNodoubl12523TropcKnglI11628  Not a threat 9
Yumbel112hdFunnyFellw121noMr.Brognn1133 Never a threat 11
Fort Marcy124hdTaneb1153Blanquette 111164 Justup 14
FortMarcy11913Taneb1133Hibernin113hd  Complete authority 8
Sir Ivor1203Czar Alexander120noF ort Marcy1271% Tired 8
Czar Alexander1213Fort Marcy12643Advocator1284} Gamely 12
Ruth’sRullah1123RffledFethrs1183CzrAlxndr1152f  Roughed 9
Dr.Fgr134nkAdvoctor11213FortMrcy1181F  Finished willingly 9
ShootingChant112nkFortMarcy12425Advocator1162 Bumped 6
Fort Marcy122noQuicken Tree1224Fiddle Isle1085 Lasted 15
FortMarcy1191TheKnackII1105NashuaPilot1141 Hard drive 7
Out of the Way1124Big Rock Candy114noKing's Palace114? 11

Close quarters 10
Driving 10

Primo Richard1033Fort Marcy1142Ardoise1054 Game effort 5
BoldHour1133DIDiplomatWay1222F ortMarcy118no  Impeded 10

Fort Marcy116'3Rogo111nkBeaupy116hd Drew out easily 11
QuiteanAccent10913FortMarcy1224Hardihood1194%  Gaining 8
New SongII113noF ort Marcy11923Tequillo1197 7

FortMrcy120neDamascus12024TobinBronze1272f  Hard drive 9
RuffledFeathrs121hdFortMrcy121noHandsmeBoy1263  Sharp 13
Mystic Lad118nkFlag118nkFort Marcy1193  Wide,closed fast 10
Flit-To110nkAssagai122nop]MundnPont115hd Checked sharply 8

FusilierBoy1144iRamsinga110noCarteret110's  In close early 15
FortMarcy1173Assagai1263Paoluccio112!  Under brisk drive 7
Fort Marcy1113Dunderhead1102Flit-To113nk Mild drive 9
FrtMrcy11841DiplomatWay1192BlastingCharg122nk  In hand 11
FortMarcy1162RoyalMalabar124hdJean-Pierre118no  Driving 9
Lucky Turn118noModel Fool1156Green Felt1162  Hit hedge 10
FortMarcy1093RoyalComedian1143Vis-a-Vis1231 Ridden out 10
Prinkipo1132fRoyal Comedian1132Fort Marcy1102  Rallied 8
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30Mar67- 7Aqu sl 1
25Mar67- 8Aqu my 6f

Mar67- THia  fm 175
15Feb67- 7Hia fm *14g

4Feb67- 3Hia fst 7f
17Jan67- 4Hia gd 6f
26Nov66- 5Aqu gd 6f
5Nov66- 5Aqu  fst 6f
80ct66- 6Aqu fst 7f
10ct66- 5Aqu sly 7f
21Sep66- 4Aqu sly 6f
7Sep66- 5Aqu  fst 6f
27Augb6- 1Sar  fst 6f

Roughed
29J1y66- 4Aqu fst 53f
22J1y66- 5Aqu fst 53f

14May66- 4Aqu fst 5

:231:482
1:43
1:444
:231:462 1:1211:251
:221:453 1:103
:202:47 1:114
213443 111

:224:453 1:1111:241
23147 1:1311:261

:231:472 1:13
:204:18 1:132
224471 1:132
:23 471 ;592 1:054
:222:46 :59 1:054
:223 :462 :59

:234:472 1:1221:382 34 Alw 7000
1:14 34 Alw 6500

Alw 6000
Alw 7000
©Alw 4500
©Alw 4500
Alw 5500
Alw 5500
Alw 5500
Alw 5500
Md Sp Wt
Md Sp Wt
Md Sp Wt

©Md Sp Wt
©Md Sp Wt
©Md Sp Wt

433233 2
44 5715 511 410
11 6710 755 33

2664 1011915
74 643 435 414
73 66} 693 48}
27910 §7 g1
47783 611 66
49 1193111153
12179 773 79
43 52 413 11
wi1e 2 2

39 843 10741115

10 6843 415 23
4 6 1083101068
27716 783 712

3
453
2hd
913
1
493
815
734
811
24
14
453
1116

2
3
716

Gustines H
Ycaza M
Ycaza M
Ycaza M
Ycaza M
Ycaza M
Blum W
FiresE
Blum W
Blum W
Blum W
Blum W
Baeza B

Belmonte E
Belmonte E
Gustines H

10
115
114
12
118
118
19
119
122
122
122
122
122

122
122
122

b
b

=

oo ococoo

470 73-33
360 67-35
40.20 90-14
1240 73-20
330 83-13
2350 82-13
6.30 69-20
3460 83-13
9.00 74-17
380 M-24
*1.50 78-24
*1.80e 70-30
710 65-08

320 79-17
19.80 79-19
26.30 74-13

Primo Theo1152Tom Poker1213Fort Marcy1107 Held well 6

MisterPitt'sKid11324DandySteal1123Disembark121no  Wide 7
Royal Malabar118hdFort Marcy114More Skies11235  Sharp 11
High Hat1132Royal Malabar118nkRoyal Esteem1121 Tired 11
Fort Marcy1181Sun Stream11813Keene Terra11813  Driving 12
Balouf1166Bold Monarch11813Wedgedale1162 No mishap 10
Light the Fuse122noMisty Cloud1152}0sage1223 Far back 9
Flying Tackle12213Comfrey115noFort Drum1155  No factor 10

Major Art1223Unexpected1173Provis01223% Never close 14
IrishRebellion1174F ortMarcy122noGalaPrformnc1223 Gamely 12
Fort Marcy1224Quiet Town12213George Arnold122;  Easily 8
Proviso12223DownatMory's122nkIrishRebellion1223  Tired 14
Twist of Time1224Prime Motive12213Court Service122hd 14

OneGem1225F ortMarcy1221RisingMarket122 ~ Wide stretch 11
Monitor1224iDuke Cannon122hdFort Marcy12215  Stride late 12
GreatPower12233BoldAmbition1223BeauApple1226  Far back 8
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